Name:
D.O.B:

Education:

CV - INFORMATION
Farrukh Sahab

1969, Karachi
Graduate in 1988 Govt. Commerce College Karachi

After my graduation in 1988, | have been a full time artist. Below you
will find information on my shows and exhibitions.

Apart from my National & International Work, | Live & reside in Karachi,
Pakistan.

Solo Exhibitions:

2023
2023
2019
2014
2013
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005

Tarzana Art Gallery, Islamabad — Pakistan
Art City, Karachi — Pakistan

Main Frame, Karachi — Pakistan
Artscene, Karachi — Pakistan

Tarzana Art Gallery, Islamabad — Pakistan
The Drawing Room Art Gallery, Lahore — Pakistan
Tarzana Art Gallery, Islamabad — Pakistan
Artscene Gallery, Karachi — Pakistan
Croweaters Gallery, Lahore — Pakistan
Zenani Art Gallery, Karachi — Pakistan
Indus Art Gallery, Karachi — Pakistan
Unicorn Art Gallery, Karachi — Pakistan

Selected Group Shows:

2023
2022
2012

2011
2010
2010

2009
2009
2008

2007
2006
India
2006
2005

2004
2003

National Art Exhibition, Karachi — Pakistan
O Art Space, Lahore - Pakistan

Koel Gallery, Karachi — Pakistan

e Royaat Art Gallery, Lahore — Pakistan
e Art Chowk, Karachi — Pakistan

Commune Artist Colony, Karachi — Pakistan

Common Wealth Institute London

Four person Shows Ocean Gallery, Lahore — Pakistan

e Three person show Chowkundi Art Gallery, Karachi — Pakistan

Pakistani & Bangladeshi Artists Exhibition, Dhaka, Bangladesh
Chowkundi Art Gallery, Karachi — Pakistan

Four person Show Collector’s Galleria, Lahore — Pakistan

e 15 Senior Artist Exhibition Clifton Art Gallery, Karachi — Pakistan

National Art Gallery, Islamabad — Pakistan
Transcending Border Pakistani & Indian Artist Exhibition, New Delhi,

Three Person Show Alliance Franciose, Karachi — Pakistan
Kara Film Festival, Karachi — Pakistan

e Indus Gallery, Karachi — Pakistan

e Ejaz Art Gallery, Lahore — Pakistan

Ejaz Art Gallery, Lahore — Pakistan
Forum for Peace and Democracy Beach Luxury, Karachi — Pakistan



