## **CV - INFORMATION**

Name: Farrukh Sahab

D.O.B: 1969, Karachi

Education: Graduate in 1988 Govt. Commerce College Karachi

After my graduation in 1988, I have been a full time artist. Below you

will find information on my shows and exhibitions.

Apart from my National & International Work, I Live & reside in Karachi,

Pakistan.

## **Solo Exhibitions:**

Tarzana Art Gallery, Islamabad – Pakistan
Art City, Karachi – Pakistan
Main Frame, Karachi – Pakistan
Artscene, Karachi – Pakistan
Tarzana Art Gallery, Islamabad – Pakistan
The Drawing Room Art Gallery, Lahore – Pakistan
Tarzana Art Gallery, Islamabad – Pakistan
Artscene Gallery, Karachi – Pakistan
Croweaters Gallery, Lahore – Pakistan
Zenani Art Gallery, Karachi – Pakistan
Indus Art Gallery, Karachi – Pakistan
Unicorn Art Gallery, Karachi – Pakistan

## **Selected Group Shows:**

Selected Group Snows.	
2023 2022 2012	National Art Exhibition, Karachi – Pakistan O Art Space, Lahore - Pakistan Koel Gallery, Karachi – Pakistan  Royaat Art Gallery, Lahore – Pakistan  Art Chowk, Karachi – Pakistan
2011 2010 2010	Commune Artist Colony, Karachi – Pakistan Common Wealth Institute London Four person Shows Ocean Gallery, Lahore – Pakistan  • Three person show Chowkundi Art Gallery, Karachi – Pakistan
2009 2009 2008	Pakistani & Bangladeshi Artists Exhibition, Dhaka, Bangladesh Chowkundi Art Gallery, Karachi – Pakistan Four person Show Collector's Galleria, Lahore – Pakistan • 15 Senior Artist Exhibition Clifton Art Gallery, Karachi – Pakistan
2007 2006 India 2006 2005	National Art Gallery, Islamabad – Pakistan Transcending Border Pakistani & Indian Artist Exhibition, New Delhi,  Three Person Show Alliance Franciose, Karachi – Pakistan Kara Film Festival, Karachi – Pakistan  Indus Gallery, Karachi – Pakistan
2004 2003	<ul> <li>Ejaz Art Gallery, Lahore – Pakistan</li> <li>Ejaz Art Gallery, Lahore – Pakistan</li> <li>Forum for Peace and Democracy Beach Luxury, Karachi – Pakistan</li> </ul>